

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R299(249) Project Name: Various locations in R2 Desc of Construction: HSIP - Highway Safety Improvement/Sign Modification & Repl>> Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: INNOVATIVE MARKING SYSTEMS, INC. 770 EAST MAIN STREET SUITE 425 LEHI,UT 84043		10/16/2017 Bidder: ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054	Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	55,000.00	55,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	125,430.00	125,430.00
2	01540701*	Public Information Services	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	665.00	665.00
3	01554700*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	79,260.00	79,260.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	96,720.00	96,720.00
4	01557700*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Each	15,000.00	15,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	11,240.00	11,240.00
5	01721701*	Survey	1	Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	3,670.00	3,670.00
Subtotal						165,260.00		64,400.00		237,725.00
40 - SIGNING										
6	02891708P	Sign Type A-2, 12 inch X 36 inc	675	Each	225.00	151,875.00	74.00	49,950.00	172.00	116,100.00
h										
7	02891709P	Sign Type A-2, 18 inch X 60 inc	17	Each	375.00	6,375.00	110.00	1,870.00	419.00	7,123.00
h										
8	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	172	Each	500.00	86,000.00	250.00	43,000.00	458.00	78,776.00
9	028917370	Sign Post P4	103	Each	200.00	20,600.00	125.00	12,875.00	256.00	26,368.00
10	028917375	Sign Post P5	172	Each	250.00	43,000.00	205.00	35,260.00	296.00	50,912.00
11	02891737P	Concrete Foundation for Sign Post	103	Each	100.00	10,300.00	140.00	14,420.00	162.00	16,686.00
12	02894704*	Cantilever Sign Assembly	69	Each	600.00	41,400.00	925.00	63,825.00	992.00	68,448.00
13	02894705*	Fence Sign Assembly – Chain Link	3	Each	216.00	648.00	115.00	345.00	1,780.00	5,340.00
14	02894706*	Wall Sign Assembly	1	Each	260.00	260.00	85.00	85.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
Subtotal						360,458.00		221,630.00		371,953.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
15	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$3,000.00	Day	65 Day	195,000.00	75 Day	225,000.00	40 Day	120,000.00
Subtotal						195,000.00		225,000.00		120,000.00
A(Contract Amount):						525,718.00		286,030.00		609,678.00
Innovative Contracting:						195,000		225,000		120,000
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						720,718.00		511,030.00		729,678.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								54.41 %		115.97 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R299(249) Project Name: Various locations in R2 Desc of Construction: HSIP - Highway Safety Improvement/Sign Modification & Repl>> Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: DENNIS LIERD II CONSTRUCTION, INC 3013 N 425 W LEHI,UT 84043		10/16/2017 Bidder: DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC 951 S. MILL POND ROAD LEHI,UT 84043	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	55,000.00	55,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00
	2	01540701* Public Information Services	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
	3	01554700* Traffic Control	1	Lump	79,260.00	79,260.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	180,000.00	180,000.00
	4	01557700* Maintenance of Traffic	1	Each	15,000.00	15,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
	5	01721701* Survey	1	Lump	15,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
		Subtotal				165,260.00		250,000.00		458,000.00
		40 - SIGNING								
	6	02891708P Sign Type A-2, 12 inch X 36 inc	675	Each	225.00	151,875.00	125.00	84,375.00	50.00	33,750.00
		h								
	7	02891709P Sign Type A-2, 18 inch X 60 inc	17	Each	375.00	6,375.00	225.00	3,825.00	150.00	2,550.00
		h								
	8	028917320 Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	172	Each	500.00	86,000.00	250.00	43,000.00	550.00	94,600.00
	9	028917370 Sign Post P4	103	Each	200.00	20,600.00	200.00	20,600.00	130.00	13,390.00
	10	028917375 Sign Post P5	172	Each	250.00	43,000.00	275.00	47,300.00	200.00	34,400.00
	11	02891737P Concrete Foundation for Sign Post	103	Each	100.00	10,300.00	250.00	25,750.00	550.00	56,650.00
	12	02894704* Cantilever Sign Assembly	69	Each	600.00	41,400.00	800.00	55,200.00	750.00	51,750.00
	13	02894705* Fence Sign Assembly – Chain Link	3	Each	216.00	648.00	175.00	525.00	115.00	345.00
	14	02894706* Wall Sign Assembly	1	Each	260.00	260.00	250.00	250.00	190.00	190.00
		Subtotal				360,458.00		280,825.00		287,625.00
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL								
	15	00221700* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$3,000.00	Day	65 Day	195,000.00	80 Day	240,000.00	90 Day	270,000.00
		Subtotal				195,000.00		240,000.00		270,000.00
A(Contract Amount):						525,718.00		530,825.00		745,625.00
Innovative Contracting:						195,000		240,000		270,000
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						720,718.00		770,825.00		1,015,625.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								100.97 %		141.83 %